100

200

300

400

200

o

100 300 400 600

NGRD |

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

-0.025 0.000 0.025 0.050 0.075 0.100 0.125 0.150

0
100
200
300
400

GLI
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

-0.02

VARI

100

200

300

400

300

o

100 200 400 600

o

100 200

-0.02

0.00

50000 ~

40000 ~

30000 -

20000 ~

50000

40000 -

30000 ~

20000

10000 -

125000

100000

75000

50000 ~

25000

0_

1.0

SRREREE

0.8 -

0.6

0.4+

SRSRHERE

0.2 -

1

0.0
0.0

250000 -

200000 -

150000

100000 -
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct m_
Gn_pct
Gn_pct

50000 -

0_

Gn_pct

1.0 7

Gn_pct
Gn_pct =
0.8 A Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
0.6

Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn_avg =
0.4 4 1
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

0.2 -

Gn_avg &

ESARSARRRRRRRRAY RN

Gn_avg
s

0.0 2.5

0.0

5.0

bin no

125000

100000

75000

50000

25000

0_

0.0

1.0

0.8 -

0.6

EHSESRE

0.4 -

0.2 X

RERIRERR

:

avug

300000 -

200000 -

100000

30000

20000 A

10000 -

o

200

50000 ~

40000 -

30000

20000 ~

10000 -

A

200

100

200

0 100 200 300
|
0.25 0.50 0.75
0

100

200
0 100 200 300
L
0.2 0.4 0.6
0

100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.25 0.50 0.75
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.1 02 0.3
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.25 0.50 0.75
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
1 2
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.25 0.50 0.75
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.1 0.2



